



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4032 of 2025

Biraju And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation, Ghazipur And
21 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Dadhi Bal Yadav, Tej Bahadur Singh Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Ashutosh Kumar Singh, C.S.C.

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

Sri Dadhi Bal Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioners seeks further time to file supplementary affidavit.

As prayed, list on 27.2.2026, as fresh.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

February 13, 2026

RKK/-