



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 4032 of 2025

Biraju And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation, Ghazipur And
21 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Dadhi Bal Yadav, Tej Bahadur Singh Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Ashutosh Kumar Singh, C.S.C.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List after four weeks.

Meanwhile, pleadings shall be completed.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

March 20, 2026

SB